Volleyball Girls 8th Schedule (s ofo7-3118)

Type Time

Opponent

Cameron R-1 High School and Cameron Middle School

Location

Monday, Sep 10, 2018
Game 4:30PM

Tuesday, Sep 11, 2018
Match 4:30PM

Thursday, Sep 13, 2018
Match 6:30PM

Saturday, Sep 15, 2018
Tournament 8:00AM

Monday, Sep 17, 2018
Game 5:30PM

Tuesday, Sep 18, 2018
Game 4:30PM

Monday, Sep 24, 2018
Match 6:00PM

Tuesday, Sep 25, 2018
Game 5:00PM

Thursday, Sep 27, 2018
Match 5:30PM

Monday, Oct 1, 2018
Match 5:00PM

Tuesday, Oct 2, 2018
Game 4:30PM

Tuesday, Oct 9, 2018
Game 5:30PM

Saturday, Oct 13, 2018

Tournament 8:30AM

Cameron Veterans Middle School vs. Truman Keatley Center St. Joseph, MO

Middle

Cameron Veterans Middle School vs. Spring

Garden Middle

Spring_Garden Middle School

Cameron Veterans Middle School vs. Savannah Savannah Middle School

Middle

Cameron Veterans Middle School vs.
Excelsior Springs Middle School,
Hogan Preparatory Academy,
Spring Garden Middle,

Trenton,

Truman Middle

Cameron Veterans Middle School vs.
Plattsburg

Lawson

Cameron Veterans Middle School vs. Trenton

Cameron Veterans Middle School vs.
Maryville Middle

Cameron Veterans Middle School vs. Lathrop

Cameron Veterans Middle School vs.
Chillicothe Middle

Cameron Veterans Middle School vs. Bode
Middle

Cameron Veterans Middle School vs.
Excelsior Springs Middle School

Cameron Veterans Middle School vs.
Chillicothe Middle

Cameron Veterans Middle School

Cameron Veterans Middle School

Cameron Veterans Middle School
Cameron Veterans School Gym

Trenton High School

Cameron Veterans Middle School

Lathrop High School

Cameron Veterans Middle School

Bode Middle School

Cameron Veterans Middle School

Chillicothe Middle School



